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Description

Nexans offers a large range of Fibre Optics connectors for field 
termination practices. All these connectors meet most recent standard ISO 
11801 releases.

For optimal installations, Nexans recommends to use its Anaerobic Toolkit 
(ref.: 102.220). This toolkit provides a comprehensive set of tools and 
consumables for easier on-site jobs and is supplied with 
illustrated installation manual.
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Structured Cabling 
20 Harbour Drive 
#07-03 PSA Vista 
117612 
Singapore
Phone: +65 63170 101
Fax: +65 63170 103/04
ron.lim@nexans.com, johnny.
low@nexans.com

http://e-service.nexans.com/eservice/DirectToFamily.nx?CZ=SouthEastAsia&language=en&OID=3473
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Product List

Nexans ref. Name
N102.461 LANmark-OF ST Connector Anaerobic Multimode for 900µm /2.8mm
N102.462 LANmark-OF Simplex SC Connector Hotmelt Multimode for 900µm / 2.8mm
N205.120 LANmark-OF Simplex SC Connector Anaerobic Multimode for 900µm /2.8mm
N205.121 LANmark-OF ST Connector Hotmelt Multimode for 900µm /2.8mm
N890.008 LANmark-OF Simplex SC Connector Hotmelt Singlemode for 900µm / 2.8mm
N205.630 LANmark-OF Simplex LC Connector Anaerobic Multimode for 900µm
N205.631 LANmark-OF Simplex LC Connector Anaerobic Multimode for 1.6-2.2mm

LANmark-OF Simplex FC Singlemode APC Connector
LANmark-OF Simplex MU Singlemode APC Connector
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